Copyright © Hewlett-Packard Company 1997 5966-0025E
BSTS Base Platforms
For the HP Broadband Series Test System
E4200B and E4210B
From Lab to Field Trial
These two chassis for the industry-
standard ATM/B-ISDN protocol and
transmission test system let you use

pages at
The BSTS Ordering Guide,
HP publication 5964-0393E, helps
you determine the appropriate
system configuration for your
testing needs. Technical
specifications detailing other
dedicated test modules and test
software packages for the BSTS
are also available.
How to Find Out About
Other HP Products,
Publications & Services
For more information about
Hewlett-Packard test &
measurement products,
applications, services, and for a
current sales office listing, visit our
web site,
You can also contact one of the
following centers and ask for a test
and measurement sales
representative.
United States:
Hewlett-Packard Company
Test and Measurement Call Center
P.O. Box 4026
Englewood, CO 80155-4026
1-800-452-4844
Canada:
Hewlett-Packard Canada Ltd.
5150 Spectrum Way
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 5G1
(905) 206-4725
Europe:
Hewlett-Packard
European Marketing Centre
P.O. Box 999
1180 AZ Amstelveen
The Netherlands
(31 20) 547-9900
Japan:
Hewlett-Packard Japan Ltd.
Measurement Assistance Center
9-1, Takakura-Cho, Hachioji-Shi,
Tokyo 192, Japan
Tel: (81) 426-56-7832
Fax: (81) 426-56-7840
Latin America:
Hewlett-Packard
Latin American Region Headquarters
5200 Blue Lagoon Drive
9th Floor
Miami, Florida 33126
U.S.A.
Tel: (305) 267-4245
       (305) 267-4220
Fax: (305) 267-4288
Australia/New Zealand:
Hewlett-Packard Australia Ltd.
31-41 Joseph Street
Blackburn, Victoria 3130
Australia
1-800-629-485
Asia Pacific:
Hewlett-Packard Asia Pacific Ltd.
17-21/F Shell Tower, Times Square,
1 Matheson Street, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2599-7777